
2024 | MHP Board of Directors & Executive Committee 
meeting schedule

All board and executive committee meetings are open to the public. Board meetings are scheduled 
to begin at 2:15 p.m., executive committee meetings at 2 p.m. To confirm dates
and start times, contact Communications Manager Lisa Braxton at lbraxton@mhp.net.

Tuesday, Jan. 30* 

Tuesday, Feb. 27 

Tuesday, March 26* 

Tuesday, April 23  

Tuesday, May 21*    

Tuesday, June 18

Tuesday, July 30*  

Tuesday, Aug. 27  

Tuesday, Sept. 24*

Tuesday, Oct. 29

Tuesday, Nov. 19* 

Tuesday, Dec. 17  (Annual Meeting) 

*These meetings are tentative and will be held only if there are loan proposals or other business pending. Check 
with MHP before attending.




